Race Date
June 17, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Wellington College YO M

Team Score (Places)

1 703 Xavier James
2 699 Nico Holmes
3 688 Sam Bulbulia Smart

Team - Auckland Grammar YO M

Team Score (Places)

1 15  Fergus Crump
2 18  Ali Edward
3 26  Ethan Mora

Team - Tauranga Boys' YO M

Team Score (Places)

1 608 Sam Ruthe
2 599  Sheldon Hogan
3 588 Reece Barrett

Team - Westlake Boys High YO M

Team Score (Places)

1 783 Caleb Maunder
2 780  Thinula Kurukulasuriya
3 775  Jacob Howell

Team - Palmerston North Boys High YO M

Team Score (Places)

1 355  Zach Transom
2 354  Harrison Stevens
3 349  Ollie Lean

Team - Sacred Heart (Auckland) YO M

Team Score (Places)

1 422  Sam O'Dwyer
2 433 Harry Shand
3 432  William Rowley

Final Team Results

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Year 9 Boys
Class - E Y9 Male
City
30
Wellington College M
Wellington College M
Wellington College M
41
Auckland Grammar M
Auckland Grammar M
Auckland Grammar M
68
Tauranga Boys' M
Tauranga Boys' M
Tauranga Boys' M
75
Westlake Boys High M
Westlake Boys High M
Westlake Boys High M

101

Palmerston North Boys M
Palmerston North Boys M
Palmerston North Boys M

114

Sacred Heart College
Sacred Heart College
Sacred Heart College

==L
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Overall

Gend Place

2
11
17

12
14
15

1
20
47

16
26
33

Finish Position -

25
37
39

Finish Position -

19
24
71

2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs

Cumulative

1

4

Place

13

12
26
41

21
68

16
42
75

25
62
101

19
43
114
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Race Date
June 17, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Lindisfarne College YO M

Team Score (Places)

1 846  Cooper Ellingham
2 845  Campbell Ellingham
3 844  Titus Dunnett

Team - Christchurch Boys High Y9 M

Team Score (Places)

1 77  Percy Haughey
2 75 Dallas Fox
3 80 Mason McLachlan

Team - St Patrick's (Silverstream) YO M

Team Score (Places)

1 528 Bair Waldrom
2 520 Alvaro Grave Medrano
3 527  Fin Robinson

Team - St Patrick's (Kilbirnie) YO M

Team Score (Places)

1 510 Lachlan MacLean
2 508 Isaac London
3 513  Aidan Rook

Team - Whanganui Collegiate YO M

Team Score (Places)

1 830  David Sinclair
2 819 TobyGill
3 825 Thomas McMurray

Team - Timaru Boys' High YO M

Team Score (Places)

1 651 Isaac Williamson
2 644 George Talbot
3 643  Hunter Stevenson

2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs

Final Team Results

Year 9 Boys
Class - E Y9 Male
Overall Cumulative
City Gend Place Place
Finish Position - 7
136
Lindisfarne College M 35 35
Lindisfarne College M 48 83
Lindisfarne College M 53 136
Finish Position - 8
147
Christchurch Boys High M 27 27
Christchurch Boys High M 59 86
Christchurch Boys High M 61 147
Finish Position- 9
179
St Patrick's College (sil M 30 30
St Patrick's College (sii M 44 74
St Patrick's College (sii M 105 179
Finish Position - 10
182
St Patrick's College (ki M 40 40
St Patrick's College (ki M 66 106
St Patrick's College (ki M 76 182
Finish Position - 11
197
Whanganui Collegiate M 43 43
Whanganui Collegiate M 69 112
Whanganui Collegiate M 85 197
Finish Position - 12
209
Timaru Boys' High M 64 64
Timaru Boys' High M 70 134
Timaru Boys' High M 75 209
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Race Date

June 17, 2023

2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - New Plymouth Boys High YO M

1
2
3

288
274
263

Team Score (Places)

Taylor Reid
Ethan Frew
Fergus Armstrong

Team - Scots College YO M

1
2
3

461
456
458

Team Score (Places)

George Mathews
Robert Burston
Andreas Focas

Team - St Peter's YO M

1
2
3

569
566
548

Team Score (Places)

Evan Rees-Jones
Ardan Murphy
Max Fielder

Year 9 Boys
Class - E Y9 Male
Overall
City Gend Place
Finish Position -
250
New Plymouth Boys M 73
New Plymouth Boys M 87
New Plymouth Boys M 90
Finish Position -
284

Scots College
Scots College
Scots College

335

St Peter's School
St Peter's School
St Peter's School

Team - Rathkeale College/Trinity Senior Y9 M

2

393
390
391

Team Score (Places)

Levi Kokx
Cedric Couling
Logan Edwards

376

Rathkeale
Rathkeale
Rathkeale

ChronoTrack Timing Systems from The Timing Team 3

M 55
M 110
M 119

Finish Position -

M 107
M 108
M 120

Finish Position -

M 121
M 127
M 128

Cumulative

13

14

15

16

Place

73
160
250

55
165
284

107
215
335

121
248
376
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Race Date
June 17, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Diocesan for Girls YO F

Final Team Results

Year 9 Girls
Class - A Y9 Female
Overall
City Gend Place

Finish Position -

Team Score (Places) 43
1 101 Maddie Worrall Diocesan School For F 4
2 100  Indie Williams Diocesan School For F 5
3 98  Cerys Findlow Diocesan School For F 34
Team - Wellington Girls' YO F Finish Position -
Team Score (Places) 56
1 744  Hannah Wade Wellington Girls' F 9
2 746  Xanthe Wong Wellington Girls' F 19
3 734 Hadassah Humphries Wellington Girls' F 28

Team - Baradene College YO F

Team Score (Places) 65
1 39  Greta Hunter Baradene College
2 42  Amy Towers Baradene College
3 40 Esme Reid Baradene College

Team - Napier Girls High YO F

Team Score (Places) 65

1 244
2 252
3 242

Paige Dobson
Zita Meo
Rosa Angland

Napier Girls High
Napier Girls High
Napier Girls High

Team - St Peter's YO F

Team Score (Places) 83
1 568  Quinn Pike St Peter's School
2 562  Michaela Lawson St Peter's School
3 544  Louise Dijikstra St Peter's School

Team - Palmerston North Girls High Y9 F

Team Score (Places) 87
1 365  Millie McLean Palmerston North Girls
2 369  Aylish Underwood Palmerston North Girls
3 358 Freya Easton Palmerston North Girls

ChronoTrack Timing Systems from The Timing Team 1

F
F
F

F
F
F

F
F
F

Finish Position -

11
21
33

Finish Position -

2
24
39

Finish Position -

15
20
48

Finish Position -

14
31
42

2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs

1

4

43

28
56

11
32
65

26
65

15
35
83

14

87

Cumulative
Place
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Race Date
June 17, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Craighead Diocesan Y9 F

Team Score (Places)

1 91 Kayla Allington
2 94  Ruby Mahuika
3 97  Harriet Phillips

Team - St Cuthbert's College Y9 F

Team Score (Places)

1 487  Rachel Wagener
2 474  Alexandra Charlesworth
3 476 Polly George

Team - New Plymouth Girls High Y9 F

Team Score (Places)

1 294  Vivi Hale
2 297 Emma Iceten
3 303 Portia Mason

Team - Sacred Heart Girls' (New Plymouth) YO F

Team Score (Places)

1 450  Ruby Stenning
2 451  Ariane Tauwhare-George
3 443 Gracey Edgcombe

Team - Nga Tawa Diocesan Y9 F

Team Score (Places)

1 317  lIsabella Irving-Mcbride
2 320 Jessica Keenan
3 323  Analeigh Merrick

2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs

Final Team Results

Year 9 Girls
Class - A Y9 Female
Overall Cumulative
City Gend Place Place
Finish Position- 7
96
Craighead Diocesan F 12 12
Craighead Diocesan F 32 44
Craighead Diocesan F 52 96
Finish Position- 8
102
St Cuthbert's College F 17 17
St Cuthbert's College F 29 46
St Cuthbert's College F 56 102
Finish Position- 9
136
New Plymouth Girls F 10 10
New Plymouth Girls F 58 68
New Plymouth Girls F 68 136
Finish Position - 10
189
Sacred Heart Girls' F 61 61
Sacred Heart Girls' F 62 123
Sacred Heart Girls' F 66 189
Finish Position - 11
208
Nga Tawa Diocesan F 64 64
Nga Tawa Diocesan F 70 134
Nga Tawa Diocesan F 74 208
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Race Date 2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs
June 17, 2023 Final Team Results

Junior Boys

Class - F Jnr Male
Overall Cumulative

Bib No Name City Gend Place Place
Team - Westlake Boys High Jhr M Finish Position - 1
Team Score (Places) 49
1 801 Harry Witheridge Westlake Boys High M 9 9
2 762  Duke Cutts Westlake Boys High M 19 28
3 794  Connor Smith Westlake Boys High M 21 49
Team - Wellington College Jnr M Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Places) 50
1 694  George Gray Wellington College M 8 8
2 700  Logan Hopfler Wellington College M 20 28
3 693 Liam Galt Wellington College M 22 50
Team - New Plymouth Boys High Jnr M Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Places) 54
1 284  Jack Mason New Plymouth Boys M 13 13
2 271  Cooper Ferguson New Plymouth Boys M 15 28
3 272  Miller Ferguson New Plymouth Boys M 26 54
Team - Kings College Jnr M Finish Position - 4
Team Score (Places) 58
1 201 Samuel Rickerby Kings College M 4 4
2 198  Quinn Moss Kings College M 7 11
3 203  Quinn Winwood Kings College M 47 58
Team - Macleans College Jnr M Finish Position - 5
Team Score (Places) 72
1 224  Ben Oxford Macleans College M 1 1
2 219  Flynn Healy Macleans College M 32 33
3 216  Christian Geldenhuys Macleans College M 39 72
Team - Tauranga Boys' Jnr M Finish Position - 6
Team Score (Places) 77
1 610  Kayden Theron Tauranga Boys' M 6 6
2 587 Daniel Barback Tauranga Boys' M 35 41
3 601 Jude Jeffery Tauranga Boys' M 36 77
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Race Date 2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs
June 17, 2023 Final Team Results

Junior Boys

Class - F Jnr Male
Overall Cumulative

Bib No Name City Gend Place Place
Team - St Peter's Jnr M Finish Position - 7
Team Score (Places) 106
1 564  Jake Lomas St Peter's School M 5 5
2 539  Jack Calcinai St Peter's School M 45 50
3 543  Angus Denize St Peter's School M 56 106
Team - Sacred Heart (Auckland) Jnr M Finish Position- 8
Team Score (Places) 135
1 421 Henry Moore Sacred Heart College M 33 33
2 434 Blake Taylor Sacred Heart College M 48 81
3 424  Oliver Palmer Sacred Heart College M 54 135
Team - Christchurch Boys High Jnr M Finish Position- 9
Team Score (Places) 164
1 71 Max Aldridge Christchurch Boys High M 10 10
2 84  Henry Sevier Christchurch Boys High M 46 56
3 74 Sam Dunnett Christchurch Boys High M 108 164
Team - Green Bay High Jnr M Finish Position - 10
Team Score (Places) 200
1 149  Kouki Zhang Green Bay High School M 37 37
2 147  Alistair Peterson Green Bay High School M 64 101
3 143  Albie Palmer-Clarke Green Bay High School M 99 200
Team - St Patrick's (Silverstream) Jnr M Finish Position - 11
Team Score (Places) 208
1 524  Blake Miscall St Patrick's College (sil M 18 18
2 517  Albie Betteridge St Patrick's College (sil M 78 96
3 516  Oliver Bargh St Patrick's College (sl M 112 208
Team - Whanganui High Jnr M Finish Position - 12
Team Score (Places) 225
1 839  Aidan Muir Whanganui High M 44 44
2 838 James McGregor Whanganui High M 84 128
3 837  Lucas Howard Whanganui High M 97 225
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Race Date 2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs
June 17, 2023 Final Team Results

Junior Boys

Class - F Jnr Male
Overall Cumulative

Bib No Name City Gend Place Place
Team - Aquinas College Jnr M Finish Position - 13
Team Score (Places) 238
1 5 Gilbert Lenny Aquinas College M 62 62
2 9  Luke Tustin Aquinas College M 72 134
3 6 Rhys Matuku Agquinas College M 104 238
Team - Auckland Grammar Jnr M Finish Position - 14
Team Score (Places) 238
1 34  Benjamin Worrall Auckland Grammar M 49 49
2 16  Bayly Dransfield Auckland Grammar M 91 140
3 30  Joshua Smith Auckland Grammar M 98 238
Team - Feilding High Jnr M Finish Position - 15
Team Score (Places) 257
1 118  Will Sablerolle-Stone Feilding High School M 59 59
2 120  Oscar Skinner Feilding High School M 68 127
3 849 Angus Perkins Feilding High School M 130 257
Team - Timaru Boys' High Jnr M Finish Position - 16
Team Score (Places) 334
1 646  Hamish Tilsley Timaru Boys' High M 90 90
2 634  Jack Houstoun Timaru Boys' High M 120 210
3 642 Wiremu Robertson Timaru Boys' High M 124 334

Team - Rathkeale College/Trinity Senior Jnr M Finish Position - 17

Team Score (Places) 336
1 394  Alexander Matuszek Rathkeale M 89 89
2 397 Byron Russel Rathkeale M 107 196
3 392 Taine Jones Rathkeale M 140 336
Team - Burnside High School Jnr M Finish Position - 18
Team Score (Places) 364
1 56  Olly Upjohn Burnside High School M 106 106
2 55  Shannon Rochester Burnside High School M 117 223
3 48  Jake Boswell Burnside High School M 141 364
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Race Date 2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs
June 17, 2023 Final Team Results

Junior Girls

Class - B Jnr Female
Overall Cumulative

Bib No Name City Gend Place Place
Team - Wellington Girls' Jnr F Finish Position - 1
Team Score (Places) 31
1 739  Juju Moorhead Wellington Girls' F 7 7
2 743  Annabel Tuck Wellington Girls' F 1" 18
3 733  Maia Holden Wellington Girls' F 13 31
Team - Whanganui Collegiate Jnr F Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Places) 81
1 808 Hannah Byam Whanganui Collegiate F 16 16
2 816  Tilly Darke Whanganui Collegiate F 32 48
3 818 Olivia Gilbertson Whanganui Collegiate F 33 81
Team - Sacred Heart (Wellington) Jnr F Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Places) 115
1 437  Jane Doyle Sacred Heart College F 21 21
2 439 Gwen McGrath Sacred Heart College F 45 66
3 438 Katie Jordan Sacred Heart College F 49 115
Team - Napier Girls High Jnr F Finish Position - 4
Team Score (Places) 128
1 254  Breeze Van Veldhuizen Napier Girls High F 24 24
2 249 RubyKaye Napier Girls High F 40 64
3 255 Luca Wohlers Napier Girls High F 64 128
Team - St Peter's Jnr F Finish Position - 5
Team Score (Places) 142
1 559  Eva Jeffries St Peter's School F 43 43
2 571 Casey Shaw-Stranks St Peter's School F 48 91
3 563 Chelsealea St Peter's School F 51 142
Team - Havelock North High Jnr F Finish Position - 6
Team Score (Places) 148
1 164  Amy Nicoll Havelock North High F 23 23
2 161  Lili Ganivet Havelock North High F 50 73
3 159  Stella Buczynski Havelock North High F 75 148
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Race Date
June 17, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Palmerston North Girls High Jnr F

Team Score (Places)

1 370 Emma Verry
2 368  Tayler Trow
3 360 Rahni Johnston

Team - Feilding High Jnr F

Team Score (Places)

1 114 Millie Evans
2 112  Nikita Deighton
3 106  Sarah Addenbrooke

Team - New Plymouth Girls High Jnr F

Team Score (Places)

1 306 Marley Sampson
2 305 Bethan Mullis
3 295 Madeline Hobo

2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs

Final Team Results

Junior Girls

Class - B Jnr Female

Overall

City Gend Place Place

Finish Position- 7

153
Palmerston North Girls F 18 18
Palmerston North Girls F 55 73
Palmerston North Girls F 80 153

Finish Position- 8

163
Feilding High School F 41 41
Feilding High School F 56 97
Feilding High School F 66 163

Finish Position- 9

178
New Plymouth Girls F 28 28
New Plymouth Girls F 68 96
New Plymouth Girls F 82 178

Team - Sacred Heart Girls' (New Plymouth) Jnr F  Finish Position - 10

Team Score (Places)

1 442 Cassie Colbourne
2 447  Nayeli Pelletier-Morales
3 449  Pieta Smith

Team - Nga Tawa Diocesan Jnr F

Team Score (Places)

1 316  Madeline Honeyfield
2 311 Charlotte Brosnahan
3 310 Sophie Bell

178
Sacred Heart Girls' F 31 31
Sacred Heart Girls' F 71 102
Sacred Heart Girls' F 76 178

Finish Position - 11

235
Nga Tawa Diocesan F 63 63
Nga Tawa Diocesan F 79 142
Nga Tawa Diocesan F 93 235
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Cumulative
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2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs

Race Date
June 17, 2023 Final Team Results
Para Combined Divisions
Class - P Para Snr Male
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place
Team - Papanui High Para Snr M Finish Position - 1
Team Score (Places) 9
1 382  Josh Rae Papanui High School M 2 2
2 380 Lachlan Oakes Papanui High School M 3 5
3 375 Reuben Anguisaca-Bland Papanui High School M 4 9

ChronoTrack Timing Systems from The Timing Team 1 21/06/2023 10:19:49



Race Date

June 17, 2023

2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs

Bib No Name

Team - Auckland Grammar Snr M

1
2
3

Team - Westlake Boys High SnrM

1
2
3

Team - Whanganui Collegiate Snr M

1
2
3

27
32
20

795
796
760

829
810
822

Team Score (Places)

Jamie Mora
Caleb Wagener
Robert Fitzpatrick

Team Score (Places)

Alfie Steedman
Max Tuttle
Jett Curteis

Team Score (Places)

Daniel Sinclair
Toby Caro
Oliver Jones

Team - Tauranga Boys' SnrM

1
2
3

Team - Christchurch Boys High Snr M

1
2
3

589
612
598

78
79
81

Team Score (Places)

Azrael Cabusao
George Wyllie
Liam Good

Team Score (Places)

Luke Johnston
Josh Loose
Will McMeeken

Team - Macleans College Snr M

1
2
3

227
213
220

Team Score (Places)

Dion Wallwork
Connor Boulton
Connor Jamieson

Final Team Results

Senior Boys

Class - G Snr Male

City

Finish Position -

29

Auckland Grammar
Auckland Grammar
Auckland Grammar

Finish Position -

54

Westlake Boys High
Westlake Boys High
Westlake Boys High

Finish Position -

99

Whanganui Collegiate
Whanganui Collegiate
Whanganui Collegiate

Finish Position -

68

Tauranga Boys
Tauranga Boys
Tauranga Boys

99

Christchurch Boys High
Christchurch Boys High
Christchurch Boys High

Finish Position -

107

Macleans College
Macleans College
Macleans College

ChronoTrack Timing Systems from The Timing Team 1

M
M
M

M
M
M

M
M
M

M
M
M

M
M
M

==L

Overall
Gend Place

4
10
15

6
21
27

2
14
39

7
25
36

Finish Position -

18
31
50

44
54

1

4

14

27
54

16
55

32
68

18
49
99

53
107

Cumulative
Place
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Race Date 2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs
June 17, 2023 Final Team Results

Senior Boys

Class - G Snr Male

Overall Cumulative

Bib No Name City Gend Place Place
Team - New Plymouth Boys High SnrM Finish Position- 7
Team Score (Places) 142
1 268  Nick Dobbie New Plymouth Boys M 34 34
2 273  Felix Field New Plymouth Boys M 52 86
3 279 Thomas Hooks New Plymouth Boys M 56 142
Team - Wellington College Snr M Finish Position- 8
Team Score (Places) 143
1 708  Joe Martin Wellington College M 22 22
2 706  Guy Lees Wellington College M 48 70
3 692 James Ellwood Wellington College M 73 143
Team - St Peter's SnrM Finish Position- 9
Team Score (Places) 160
1 550  Oliver Galpin St Peter's School M 26 26
2 578  Caleb Woodfield St Peter's School M 53 79
3 536  Casey Atkinson St Peter's School M 81 160
Team - St Patrick's (Silverstream) Snr M Finish Position - 10
Team Score (Places) 185
1 522  Josh Jordan St Patrick's College (sii M 13 13
2 526 Max Poland St Patrick's College (sil M 16 29
3 529  Harrison Walker St Patrick's College (sil M 156 185
Team - Timaru Boys' High SnrM Finish Position - 11
Team Score (Places) 194
1 624  Thomas Allan Timaru Boys' High M 43 43
2 635 Baxter Mason Timaru Boys' High M 74 117
3 652 Josh Young Timaru Boys' High M 77 194
Team - St Patrick's (Kilbirnie) Snr M Finish Position - 12
Team Score (Places) 210
1 506 Connor Kemp St Patrick's College (kii M 37 37
2 502  Conor Chesney St Patrick's College (ki M 60 97
3 512  Jacob Rodgers St Patrick's College (ki M 113 210

ChronoTrack Timing Systems from The Timing Team 2
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Race Date 2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs

June 17, 2023 Final Team Results

Senior Boys

Class - G Snr Male

Bib No Name City
Team - Sacred Heart (Auckland) Snr M

Team Score (Places) 257

1 430 Charlie Richardson
2 425 Ryan Peck
3 428 Kaleb Rawiri

Sacred Heart College
Sacred Heart College
Sacred Heart College

Team - Feilding High Snr M
Team Score (Places) 263
1 107  Alec Ball

2 119  George Skinner
3 122  Blake Ward-Smith

Feilding High School
Feilding High School
Feilding High School

Team - Francis Douglas Memorial Snr M

Team Score (Places) 288
1 124  Bede Colbourne Francis Douglas
2 127  Toby O'Rorke Francis Douglas
3 126  Joshua Hermanns Francis Douglas

Team - Green Bay High SnrM

Team Score (Places) 298

1 138 Jacob Hewitt
2 142 Maksis Maulvurfs
3 141 Aphichat Khothisen

Green Bay High School
Green Bay High School
Green Bay High School

Team - Christ's College Snr M

Team Score (Places) 356
1 68  Henry Hiatt Christ's College
2 67  Matthew Flint Christ's College
3 65 Henry Church Christ's College

Team - Burnside High School Snr M
Team Score (Places) 363
1 53  Daniel Lough

2 47  James Anderson
3 50 Noah Clark

Burnside High School
Burnside High School
Burnside High School

ChronoTrack Timing Systems from The Timing Team 3

M
M
M

M
M
M

M
M
M

M
M
M

M
M
M

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

57
95
105

Finish Position -

19
82
162

Finish Position -

23
111
154

Finish Position -

86
88
124

Finish Position -

55
150
151

Finish Position -

98
123
142

Cumulative

13

14

15

16

Place

57
152
257

19
101
263

23
134
288

86
174
298

55
205
356

98
221
363
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Race Date 2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs

June 17, 2023 Final Team Results

Senior Girls

Class - C Snr Female

Bib No Name City

Team - Wellington Girls' Snr F

Team Score (Places) 18
1 742  Ava Sutherland Wellington Girls'
2 738  Kate McHardy Wellington Girls'
3 735  Lucy Jurke Wellington Girls'

Team - Whanganui Collegiate Snr F

Team Score (Places) 56

1 824  Amy McHardy
2 805  Louise Brabyn
3 804 Pascale Bowie

Team - St Cuthbert's College Snr F

Team Score (Places) 71

1 477  Charlotte Greenwood St Cuthbert's College
2 481  Grace Meredith St Cuthbert's College
3 484  Sophie Robb St Cuthbert's College

Team - St Peter's Snr F
Team Score (Places) 77
1 570 Boh Ritchie

2 573  Alyssa Tapper
3 555 Letizia Hay

St Peter's School
St Peter's School
St Peter's School

Team - Waimea College Snr F

Team Score (Places) 118
1 662  Brooke Bowen Waimea College
2 664 Mia Cain-Townley Waimea College
3 665 Amelia Clark Waimea College

Team - New Plymouth Girls High Snr F
Team Score (Places) 145
1 298 Emma Jamieson New Plymouth Girls

2 301 Jacquelyn Kowalewski New Plymouth Girls
3 299 Sarah Johnson New Plymouth Girls

ChronoTrack Timing Systems from The Timing Team 1

Whanganui Collegiate
Whanganui Collegiate
Whanganui Collegiate

F
F
F

F
F
F

F
F
F

F
F
F

F
F
F

F

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

11

Finish Position -

12
18
26

Finish Position -

17
21
33

Finish Position -

2
24
51

Finish Position -

31
39
48

Finish Position -

20
25
100

1

4

12
30
56

17
38
71

26
77

31
70
118

20
45
145

Cumulative
Place
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Race Date 2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs
June 17, 2023 Final Team Results

Senior Girls

Class - C Snr Female
Overall Cumulative

Bib No Name City Gend Place Place
Team - Palmerston North Girls High Snr F Finish Position- 7
Team Score (Places) 145
1 364  Lucy McLean Palmerston North Girls F 14 14
2 356  Hayley Cornwall Palmerston North Girls F 36 50
3 366  Emma Ogilvie Palmerston North Girls F 95 145
Team - Napier Girls High Snr F Finish Position- 8
Team Score (Places) 160
1 246  Sophie Dunnett-Welch Napier Girls High F 45 45
2 245 Jamie Dunnett-Welch Napier Girls High F 52 97
3 248 Georgia Jones Napier Girls High F 63 160
Team - Wellington East Girls' Snr F Finish Position- 9
Team Score (Places) 160
1 721 Eliza Squire Wellington East Girls' F 32 32
2 720  Lulu Davies Wellington East Girls' F 57 89
3 722 Phoebe Squire Wellington East Girls' F 71 160
Team - Epsom Girls Grammar Snr F Finish Position - 10
Team Score (Places) 177
1 103  Kayo Findsen Epsom Girls Grammar F 40 40
2 102  Leila Daniels Epsom Girls Grammar F 55 95
3 104  Tessa Swinson Epsom Girls Grammar F 82 177
Team - Macleans College Snr F Finish Position - 11
Team Score (Places) 253
1 225 Kendal Penney Macleans College F 68 68
2 212  Abbey Bolton Macleans College F 74 142
3 214  Naomi Cheng Macleans College F 111 253
Team - Kings College Snr F Finish Position - 12
Team Score (Places) 270
1 198  Zara Ford Kings College F 69 69
2 204 Cassie Wood Kings College F 88 157
3 193  Olivia Barron Kings College F 113 270
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Race Date
June 17, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Nga Tawa Diocesan Snr F

Team Score (Places)

1 329  Elsa Trotter
2 313  Montana Doorey
3 312  Olivia Clifton

2023 NZ Secondary Schools XC Champs

Final Team Results

Senior Girls

Class - C Snr Female

Cumulative
Place

Overall
City Gend Place

Finish Position - 13

272
Nga Tawa Diocesan F 83 83
Nga Tawa Diocesan F 93 176
Nga Tawa Diocesan F 96 272
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